
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
121
131

1
77
52
35
61
53
42

Name
Roger Hermansen
Ole Jakob Tudal
John B. Roligheten
Lars-Erik Wogsted
Pål Berg
Arne T Sveen
Per Øyvind Seeberg
Harald Rostrup
Jan-Terje Larsen

Nat./Club

N-PCN

N-PCN

N-KNA Telemark

N-PCNR

N-PCN

N-PCN

N-PCN

N-PCN

N-PCN

Make

Porsche 997 Cup Grand AM

porsche 997

Porsche 996 GT3

Porsche 964

Porsche 911

Porsche GT3

Porsche 997 Cup

Porsche GT3

Porsche 996 GT3

Entrant Laps
7
9

13
14
11
14
7

12
13

Best Tm
57.470
58.076

1:02.129
1:02.641
1:02.703
1:03.619
1:04.501
1:05.152
1:05.633

Diff

0.606
4.659
5.171
5.233
6.149
7.031
7.682
8.163

In Lap
6
8

12
11
11
13
6

11
8

km/h
141,632
140,154
131,011
129,940
129,812
127,943
126,193
124,932
124,017

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Printed: 2011-08-27 09:18:17

Official Timing www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

CSM 2011
Porsche Club Racing

Qualifying

Qualifying started at 9:00:35

Vålerbanen 2,261 Km

2011-08-27 09:00

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Steward Bjørn Gulbransen: Secretary of the meeting Erling Alfheim:



Lap

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

(61) Per Øyvind Seeberg

1

2

p3

4

5

6

7

(53) Harald Rostrup

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

(42) Jan-Terje Larsen

1

2

3

4

p5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Lap Tm

1:09.483

1:07.203

1:05.756

1:04.761

1:04.043

1:04.097

1:03.907

1:04.589

1:04.894

1:04.148

1:04.057

1:03.855

1:03.619
1:03.677

1:11.310

1:04.879

1:11.082

2:01.109

1:05.436

1:04.501
1:05.115

1:15.228

1:08.797

1:06.164

1:08.074

1:06.640

1:07.385

1:06.221

1:05.508

1:05.265

1:05.543

1:05.152

1:05.215

1:13.186

1:07.226

1:08.363

1:06.834

1:11.372

2:03.421

1:06.700

1:05.633

1:06.556

1:06.076

1:06.522

1:06.194

1:06.337

Diff

+5.864

+3.584

+2.137

+1.142

+0.424

+0.478

+0.288

+0.970

+1.275

+0.529

+0.438

+0.236

+0.058

+6.809

+0.378

+6.581

+56.608

+0.935

+0.614

+10.076

+3.645

+1.012

+2.922

+1.488

+2.233

+1.069

+0.356

+0.113

+0.391

+0.063

+7.553

+1.593

+2.730

+1.201

+5.739

+57.788

+1.067

+0.923

+0.443

+0.889

+0.561

+0.704

Time of Day

9:03:22.927

9:04:30.130

9:05:35.886

9:06:40.647

9:07:44.690

9:08:48.787

9:09:52.694

9:10:57.283

9:12:02.177

9:13:06.325

9:14:10.382

9:15:14.237

9:16:17.856

9:17:21.533

9:03:19.009

9:04:23.888

9:05:34.970

9:07:36.079

9:08:41.515

9:09:46.016

9:10:51.131

9:04:53.334

9:06:02.131

9:07:08.295

9:08:16.369

9:09:23.009

9:10:30.394

9:11:36.615

9:12:42.123

9:13:47.388

9:14:52.931

9:15:58.083

9:17:03.298

9:03:22.250

9:04:29.476

9:05:37.839

9:06:44.673

9:07:56.045

9:09:59.466

9:11:06.166

9:12:11.799

9:13:18.355

9:14:24.431

9:15:30.953

9:16:37.147

9:17:43.484

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(121) Roger Hermansen

1

2

3

4

5

6

p7

(131) Ole Jakob Tudal

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

p9

(1) John B. Roligheten

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

p8

9

10

11

12

13

(77) Lars-Erik Wogsted

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

(52) Pål Berg

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(35) Arne T Sveen

Lap Tm

1:01.833

59.154

58.258

57.634

57.522

57.470
1:14.305

1:08.007

1:01.312

59.346

58.808

58.304

59.239

58.507

58.076
1:14.390

1:09.985

1:06.983

1:03.863

1:03.621

1:02.715

1:03.026

1:02.745

1:05.812

1:50.968

1:02.739

1:02.517

1:02.129
1:02.911

1:09.847

1:06.156

1:04.371

1:03.430

1:03.650

1:03.860

1:03.372

1:03.069

1:03.086

1:03.096

1:02.641

1:02.842

1:20.072

1:25.562

1:11.221

1:07.189

1:05.850

1:05.824

1:05.071

1:04.774

1:04.325

1:04.199

1:03.869

1:17.738

1:02.703

Diff

+4.363

+1.684

+0.788

+0.164

+0.052

+16.835

+9.931

+3.236

+1.270

+0.732

+0.228

+1.163

+0.431

+16.314

+7.856

+4.854

+1.734

+1.492

+0.586

+0.897

+0.616

+3.683

+48.839

+0.610

+0.388

+0.782

+7.206

+3.515

+1.730

+0.789

+1.009

+1.219

+0.731

+0.428

+0.445

+0.455

+0.201

+17.431

+22.921

+8.518

+4.486

+3.147

+3.121

+2.368

+2.071

+1.622

+1.496

+1.166

+15.035

Time of Day

9:03:06.834

9:04:05.988

9:05:04.246

9:06:01.880

9:06:59.402

9:07:56.872

9:09:11.177

9:03:18.357

9:04:19.669

9:05:19.015

9:06:17.823

9:07:16.127

9:08:15.366

9:09:13.873

9:10:11.949

9:11:26.339

9:03:16.482

9:04:23.465

9:05:27.328

9:06:30.949

9:07:33.664

9:08:36.690

9:09:39.435

9:10:45.247

9:12:36.215

9:13:38.954

9:14:41.471

9:15:43.600

9:16:46.511

9:03:19.385

9:04:25.541

9:05:29.912

9:06:33.342

9:07:36.992

9:08:40.852

9:09:44.224

9:10:47.293

9:11:50.379

9:12:53.475

9:13:56.116

9:14:58.958

9:16:19.030

9:17:44.592

9:03:26.342

9:04:33.531

9:05:39.381

9:06:45.205

9:07:50.276

9:08:55.050

9:09:59.375

9:11:03.574

9:12:07.443

9:13:25.181

9:14:27.884

Printed: 2011-08-27 09:19:26

Official Timing www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

CSM 2011
Porsche Club Racing

Qualifying

Qualifying started at 9:00:35

Vålerbanen 2,261 Km

2011-08-27 09:00

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Steward Bjørn Gulbransen: Secretary of the meeting Erling Alfheim:



POLE POSITION

 1 1
121 Roger Hermansen

57.470

 1 2
131 Ole Jakob Tudal

58.076

 2 3
1 John B. Roligheten

1:02.129

 2 4
77 Lars-Erik Wogsted

1:02.641

 3 5
52 Pål Berg

1:02.703

 3 6
35 Arne T Sveen

1:03.619

 4 7
61 Per Øyvind Seeberg

1:04.501

 4 8
53 Harald Rostrup

1:05.152

 5 9
42 Jan-Terje Larsen

1:05.633

Printed: 2011-08-27 09:20:07

Official Timing www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

CSM 2011
Porsche Club Racing

Startgrid Final 1

Race (10 Laps)

Vålerbanen 2,261 Km

2011-08-27 13:55

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Steward Bjørn Gulbransen: Secretary of the meeting Erling Alfheim:



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
121
131
52
61
1

35
77
53
42

Name
Roger Hermansen
Ole Jakob Tudal
Pål Berg
Per Øyvind Seeberg
John B. Roligheten
Arne T Sveen
Lars-Erik Wogsted
Harald Rostrup
Jan-Terje Larsen

Nat./Club
N-PCN
N-PCN
N-PCN
N-PCN
N-KNA Telemark
N-PCN
N-PCNR
N-PCN
N-PCN

Make
Porsche 997 Cup Grand AM
porsche 997
Porsche 911
Porsche 997 Cup
Porsche 996 GT3
Porsche GT3
Porsche 964
Porsche GT3
Porsche 996 GT3

Entrant Total Tm
9:52.969

10:09.051
10:11.772
10:18.913
10:21.539
10:25.323
10:41.421
10:49.208
11:04.516

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

Diff

16.082
18.803
25.944
28.570
32.354
48.452
56.239

1:11.547

Best Tm
59.774

1:00.569
1:05.225
1:05.387
1:05.272
1:06.262
1:05.420
1:08.379
1:09.979

Ø km/h
109,815
106,915
106,439
105,211
104,767
104,133
101,519
100,302
97,991

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Started: 9             Classified: 9             Not classified: 0

Margin of Victory

16.082

Ø km/h

109,815

Best Lap Tm

59.774

km/h

136,173

Best Lap by

121 - Roger Hermansen

Printed: 2011-08-27 14:18:19

Official Timing www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

CSM 2011
Porsche Club Racing

Final 1

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:06:16

Vålerbanen 2,261 Km

2011-08-27 13:55

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Steward Bjørn Gulbransen: Secretary of the meeting Erling Alfheim:



Pos

PCR 3
1
2
3
4

PCR 5
1
2
3
4
5

No.

1
35
77
53

121
131
52
61
42

Name

John B. Roligheten
Arne T Sveen
Lars-Erik Wogsted
Harald Rostrup

Roger Hermansen
Ole Jakob Tudal
Pål Berg
Per Øyvind Seeberg
Jan-Terje Larsen

Nat./Club

N-KNA Telemark
N-PCN
N-PCNR
N-PCN

N-PCN
N-PCN
N-PCN
N-PCN
N-PCN

Make

Porsche 996 GT3
Porsche GT3
Porsche 964
Porsche GT3

Porsche 997 Cup Grand AM
porsche 997
Porsche 911
Porsche 997 Cup
Porsche 996 GT3

Entrant Total Tm

10:21.539
10:25.323
10:41.421
10:49.208

9:52.969
10:09.051
10:11.772
10:18.913
11:04.516

Laps

8
8
8
8

8
8
8
8
8

Diff

3.784
19.882
27.669

16.082
18.803
25.944

1:11.547

Best Tm

1:05.272
1:06.262
1:05.420
1:08.379

59.774
1:00.569
1:05.225
1:05.387
1:09.979

Ø km/h

104,767
104,133
101,519
100,302

109,815
106,915
106,439
105,211
97,991

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Started: 9             Classified: 9             Not classified: 0

Margin of Victory

16.082

Ø km/h

109,815

Best Lap Tm

59.774

km/h

136,173

Best Lap by

121 - Roger Hermansen

Printed: 2011-08-27 14:18:43

Official Timing www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

CSM 2011
Porsche Club Racing

Final 1

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:06:16

Vålerbanen 2,261 Km

2011-08-27 13:55

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Steward Bjørn Gulbransen: Secretary of the meeting Erling Alfheim:



Lap

5

6

7

8

(53) Harald Rostrup

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(42) Jan-Terje Larsen

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Lap Tm

1:18.683

1:20.412

1:19.915

1:19.334

1:08.379
1:13.655

1:19.114

1:20.001

1:19.322

1:19.979

1:19.213

1:19.065

1:09.979
1:16.174

1:21.856

1:22.740

1:20.199

1:20.794

1:20.575

1:20.976

Diff

+13.263

+14.992

+14.495

+13.914

+5.276

+10.735

+11.622

+10.943

+11.600

+10.834

+10.686

+6.195

+11.877

+12.761

+10.220

+10.815

+10.596

+10.997

Time of Day

14:12:58.253

14:14:18.665

14:15:38.580

14:16:57.914

14:07:55.352

14:09:09.007

14:10:28.121

14:11:48.122

14:13:07.444

14:14:27.423

14:15:46.636

14:17:05.701

14:07:57.695

14:09:13.869

14:10:35.725

14:11:58.465

14:13:18.664

14:14:39.458

14:16:00.033

14:17:21.009

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(121) Roger Hermansen

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(131) Ole Jakob Tudal

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(52) Pål Berg

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(61) Per Øyvind Seeberg

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(1) John B. Roligheten

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(35) Arne T Sveen

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(77) Lars-Erik Wogsted

1

2

3

4

Lap Tm

59.774

1:06.776

1:12.200

1:14.521

1:14.587

1:14.034

1:13.618

1:13.946

1:00.569
1:08.683

1:13.094

1:17.040

1:17.334

1:16.327

1:16.390

1:14.809

1:05.225
1:10.813

1:15.950

1:15.770

1:15.912

1:13.975

1:14.126

1:12.519

1:05.387

1:10.675

1:16.582

1:15.995

1:15.588

1:16.369

1:16.027

1:14.309

1:05.272
1:11.955

1:15.433

1:15.781

1:16.361

1:17.069

1:16.231

1:17.024

1:06.262

1:12.156

1:14.780

1:16.627

1:16.209

1:15.475

1:17.142

1:17.312

1:05.420

1:15.183

1:16.756

1:18.614

Diff

+7.002

+12.426

+14.747

+14.813

+14.260

+13.844

+14.172

+8.114

+12.525

+16.471

+16.765

+15.758

+15.821

+14.240

+5.588

+10.725

+10.545

+10.687

+8.750

+8.901

+7.294

+5.288

+11.195

+10.608

+10.201

+10.982

+10.640

+8.922

+6.683

+10.161

+10.509

+11.089

+11.797

+10.959

+11.752

+5.894

+8.518

+10.365

+9.947

+9.213

+10.880

+11.050

+9.763

+11.336

+13.194

Time of Day

14:07:39.780

14:08:46.556

14:09:58.756

14:11:13.277

14:12:27.864

14:13:41.898

14:14:55.516

14:16:09.462

14:07:41.867

14:08:50.550

14:10:03.644

14:11:20.684

14:12:38.018

14:13:54.345

14:15:10.735

14:16:25.544

14:07:49.200

14:09:00.013

14:10:15.963

14:11:31.733

14:12:47.645

14:14:01.620

14:15:15.746

14:16:28.265

14:07:49.861

14:09:00.536

14:10:17.118

14:11:33.113

14:12:48.701

14:14:05.070

14:15:21.097

14:16:35.406

14:07:48.178

14:09:00.133

14:10:15.566

14:11:31.347

14:12:47.708

14:14:04.777

14:15:21.008

14:16:38.032

14:07:52.115

14:09:04.271

14:10:19.051

14:11:35.678

14:12:51.887

14:14:07.362

14:15:24.504

14:16:41.816

14:07:49.017

14:09:04.200

14:10:20.956

14:11:39.570

Printed: 2011-08-27 14:19:10

Official Timing www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

CSM 2011
Porsche Club Racing

Final 1

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:06:16

Vålerbanen 2,261 Km

2011-08-27 13:55

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Steward Bjørn Gulbransen: Secretary of the meeting Erling Alfheim:



POLE POSITION

 1 1
121 Roger Hermansen

59.774

 1 2
131 Ole Jakob Tudal

1:00.569

 2 3
52 Pål Berg

1:05.225

 2 4
1 John B. Roligheten

1:05.272

 3 5
61 Per Øyvind Seeberg

1:05.387

 3 6
77 Lars-Erik Wogsted

1:05.420

 4 7
35 Arne T Sveen

1:06.262

 4 8
53 Harald Rostrup

1:08.379

 5 9
42 Jan-Terje Larsen

1:09.979

Printed: 2011-08-27 14:20:11

Official Timing www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

CSM 2011
Porsche Club Racing

Startgrid Final 2

Race (10 Laps)

Vålerbanen 2,261 Km

2011-08-28 13:25

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Steward Bjørn Gulbransen: Secretary of the meeting Erling Alfheim:



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
121
131
61
52
42
35
1

53
77

Name
Roger Hermansen
Ole Jakob Tudal
Per Øyvind Seeberg
Pål Berg
Jan-Terje Larsen
Arne T Sveen
John B. Roligheten
Harald Rostrup
Lars-Erik Wogsted

Nat./Club
N-PCN
N-PCN
N-PCN
N-PCN
N-PCN
N-PCN
N-KNA Telemark
N-PCN
N-PCNR

Make
Porsche 997 Cup Grand AM
porsche 997
Porsche 997 Cup
Porsche 911
Porsche 996 GT3
Porsche GT3
Porsche 996 GT3
Porsche GT3
Porsche 964

Entrant Total Tm
13:00.484
13:19.389
13:35.058
13:43.977
14:02.090
14:15.875
13:00.734
13:19.533
13:34.287

Laps
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9
9

Diff

18.905
34.574
43.493

1:01.606
1:15.391

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

Best Tm
1:06.945
1:09.048
1:12.369
1:08.920
1:15.671
1:12.610
1:11.442
1:13.285
1:14.521

Ø km/h
104,289
101,823
99,865
98,784
96,659
95,103
93,830
91,624
89,964

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Started:  9               Classified: 9              Not classified: 0

Margin of Victory

18.905

Ø km/h

104,289

Best Lap Tm

1:06.945

km/h

121,586

Best Lap by

121 - Roger Hermansen

Printed: 2011-08-28 14:15:15

Official Timing www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

CSM 2011
Porsche Club Racing

Final 2

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:27:18

Vålerbanen 2,261 Km

2011-08-28 13:25

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Steward Bjørn Gulbransen: Secretary of the meeting Erling Alfheim:



Pos

PCR 3
1
2
3
4

PCR 5
1
2
3
4
5

No.

35
1

53
77

121
131
61
52
42

Name

Arne T Sveen
John B. Roligheten
Harald Rostrup
Lars-Erik Wogsted

Roger Hermansen
Ole Jakob Tudal
Per Øyvind Seeberg
Pål Berg
Jan-Terje Larsen

Nat./Club

N-PCN
N-KNA Telemark
N-PCN
N-PCNR

N-PCN
N-PCN
N-PCN
N-PCN
N-PCN

Make

Porsche GT3
Porsche 996 GT3
Porsche GT3
Porsche 964

Porsche 997 Cup Grand AM
porsche 997
Porsche 997 Cup
Porsche 911
Porsche 996 GT3

Entrant Total Tm

14:15.875
13:00.734
13:19.533
13:34.287

13:00.484
13:19.389
13:35.058
13:43.977
14:02.090

Laps

10
9
9
9

10
10
10
10
10

Diff

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

18.905
34.574
43.493

1:01.606

Best Tm

1:12.610
1:11.442
1:13.285
1:14.521

1:06.945
1:09.048
1:12.369
1:08.920
1:15.671

Ø km/h

95,103
93,830
91,624
89,964

104,289
101,823
99,865
98,784
96,659

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Started:  9               Classified: 9              Not classified: 0

Margin of Victory

18.905

Ø km/h

104,289

Best Lap Tm

1:06.945

km/h

121,586

Best Lap by

121 - Roger Hermansen
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Lap

5

6

7

8

9

10

(1) John B. Roligheten

1

p2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(53) Harald Rostrup

1

p2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(77) Lars-Erik Wogsted

1

p2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Lap Tm

1:20.002

1:21.126

1:20.218

1:19.971

1:19.810

1:20.715

1:11.442
1:30.689

34:35.967

1:21.122

1:20.160

1:27.922

1:20.313

1:20.289

1:19.388

1:13.285
1:35.034

34:32.408

1:23.758

1:23.312

1:23.312

1:22.504

1:23.430

1:24.378

1:14.521

1:33.972

34:34.246

1:26.430

1:25.139

1:25.157

1:25.995

1:26.490

1:27.725

Diff

+7.392

+8.516

+7.608

+7.361

+7.200

+8.105

+19.247

+33:24.525

+9.680

+8.718

+16.480

+8.871

+8.847

+7.946

+21.749

+33:19.123

+10.473

+10.027

+10.027

+9.219

+10.145

+11.093

+19.451

+33:19.725

+11.909

+10.618

+10.636

+11.474

+11.969

+13.204

Time of Day

14:07:49.085

14:09:10.211

14:10:30.429

14:11:50.400

14:13:10.210

14:14:30.925

13:28:59.934

13:30:30.623

14:05:06.590

14:06:27.712

14:07:47.872

14:09:15.794

14:10:36.107

14:11:56.396

14:13:15.784

13:29:06.447

13:30:41.481

14:05:13.889

14:06:37.647

14:08:00.959

14:09:24.271

14:10:46.775

14:12:10.205

14:13:34.583

13:29:04.183

13:30:38.155

14:05:12.401

14:06:38.831

14:08:03.970

14:09:29.127

14:10:55.122

14:12:21.612

14:13:49.337

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(121) Roger Hermansen

1

p2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(131) Ole Jakob Tudal

1

p2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(61) Per Øyvind Seeberg

1

p2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(52) Pål Berg

1

p2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(42) Jan-Terje Larsen

1

p2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(35) Arne T Sveen

1

p2

3

4

Lap Tm

1:06.945

1:14.626

34:53.163

1:11.571

1:10.904

1:09.575

1:10.326

1:10.400

1:11.729

1:10.643

1:09.048
1:17.531

34:48.462

1:13.326

1:13.681

1:13.757

1:13.001

1:12.693

1:12.785

1:13.277

1:14.260

1:46.124

33:53.201

1:17.719

1:14.410

1:14.842

1:15.488

1:12.441

1:12.369

1:14.098

1:08.920
1:32.254

34:36.490

1:19.006

1:15.464

1:15.853

1:15.975

1:16.058

1:15.410

1:16.172

1:15.853

2:05.922

33:56.880

1:18.526

1:18.538

1:21.359

1:19.141

1:15.679

1:15.807

1:15.671

1:12.610

1:31.340

34:32.966

1:21.249

Diff

+7.681

+33:46.218

+4.626

+3.959

+2.630

+3.381

+3.455

+4.784

+3.698

+8.483

+33:39.414

+4.278

+4.633

+4.709

+3.953

+3.645

+3.737

+4.229

+1.891

+33.755

+32:40.832

+5.350

+2.041

+2.473

+3.119

+0.072

+1.729

+23.334

+33:27.570

+10.086

+6.544

+6.933

+7.055

+7.138

+6.490

+7.252

+0.182

+50.251

+32:41.209

+2.855

+2.867

+5.688

+3.470

+0.008

+0.136

+18.730

+33:20.356

+8.639

Time of Day

13:28:52.597

13:30:07.223

14:05:00.386

14:06:11.957

14:07:22.861

14:08:32.436

14:09:42.762

14:10:53.162

14:12:04.891

14:13:15.534

13:28:55.926

13:30:13.457

14:05:01.919

14:06:15.245

14:07:28.926

14:08:42.683

14:09:55.684

14:11:08.377

14:12:21.162

14:13:34.439

13:29:29.416

13:31:15.540

14:05:08.741

14:06:26.460

14:07:40.870

14:08:55.712

14:10:11.200

14:11:23.641

14:12:36.010

14:13:50.108

13:28:56.345

13:30:28.599

14:05:05.089

14:06:24.095

14:07:39.559

14:08:55.412

14:10:11.387

14:11:27.445

14:12:42.855

14:13:59.027

13:29:09.617

13:31:15.539

14:05:12.419

14:06:30.945

14:07:49.483

14:09:10.842

14:10:29.983

14:11:45.662

14:13:01.469

14:14:17.140

13:29:03.528

13:30:34.868

14:05:07.834

14:06:29.083
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Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Steward Bjørn Gulbransen: Secretary of the meeting Erling Alfheim:
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